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2015 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2015-12-05 - 9:54 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 20.88 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Szczecin 2011-12-08
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

MŁODZIK

1. CELIŃSKI Jakub 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 25.83 482 +0,73
2. SOBIESZUK Kacper 13 Skarpa Lublin 27.01 422 +0,69
3. JAKIMIAK Jakub 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 27.13 416 +0,80

JANICZUK Patryk 13 Lider Chełm 27.13 416 +0,72
5. FIERZBIK Oskar 13 SWIM10 Puławy 27.91 382 +0,83
6. GRABEK Oskar 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.23 332 +0,74
7. URBAN Jakub 12 Orlik Lublin 29.56 321 +0,74
8. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 13 Orka Zamość 29.63 319 +0,79
9. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 13 Lublinianka 29.87 312 +0,81

10. DUMA Sebastian 13 Olimpia Lublin 30.13 304 +0,70
11. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 12 Fala Kraśnik 30.20 301 +0,75
12. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 13 Avia Świdnik 30.24 300 +0,77
13. BORSUK Mateusz 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 30.60 290 +0,81
14. DZIUBA Gerard 13 Wisła Puławy 30.81 284 +0,73
15. PISKORZ Tomasz 12 Lublinianka 31.05 277 +0,75
16. ŁOBODA Jakub 13 Olimpia Lublin 31.60 263 +0,87
17. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.80 258 +0,69
18. OSZAJCA Gabriel 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 31.89 256 +0,70
19. DERUŚ Mateusz 13 Olimpia Lublin 32.07 252 +0,72
20. SOLSKI Mateusz 13 Olimpia Lublin 32.67 238 +0,84
21. DEJNEKO Albert 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 32.76 236 +0,85
22. BUDZIŁOWICZ Julian 12 Skarpa Lublin 33.23 226 +0,49
23. POGODA Filip 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.35 224 +0,51
24. MIREK Jakub 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 33.53 220 +0,85
25. PRZYCHODZKI Bartłomiej 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.75 216 +0,86
26. CUKROWSKI Błażej 13 Lider Chełm 33.89 213 +0,79
27. NIEMIAŁTOWSKI Krzysztof 13 Delfinek Łuków 34.01 211 +0,74
28. PUSZKARSKI Mikołaj 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 34.11 209 +0,98
29. RABIŃSKI Kamil 12 Orka Zamość 34.45 203 +0,72
30. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.68 199 +0,78
31. SIWIEC Mikołaj 12 Orka Zamość 35.09 192 +0,77
32. KRUKOWSKI Hubert 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 35.51 185 +0,80
33. KOROLCZUK Kacper 12 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 35.52 185 +0,84
34. TOKARSKI Jakub 12 Orka Zamość 35.61 184 +0,96
35. MANDZIUK Kewin 12 Orka Zamość 35.95 178
36. PRZYTUŁA Jakub 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 37.05 163 +0,76

DYSKW. MRÓZ Adam 12 Orlik Lublin

JUNIOR

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 14 Avia Świdnik 24.69 552 +0,76
2. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 15 Orka Zamość 24.88 539 +0,68
3. MYSZKA Kacper 15 SWIM10 Puławy 24.95 535 +0,75
4. SIEJO Mateusz 15 Lider Chełm 25.90 478 +0,72
5. LECH Filip 14 Avia Świdnik 26.06 469 +0,80
6. CHODULSKI Jakub 15 Skarpa Lublin 26.17 463 +0,73
7. SUSZEK Piotr 14 Skarpa Lublin 27.02 421 +0,69
8. PASIERBIEWICZ Dominik 14 Wisła Puławy 27.04 420 +0,85
9. KRAWCZAK Patryk 15 Żak Biała Podl. 27.75 389 +0,72

10. KRÓL Jakub 15 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 27.80 387 +0,77
11. SZULIERZ Michał 14 Avia Świdnik 28.09 375 +0,71
12. GĘBICKI Filip 14 Lider Chełm 28.25 368 +0,70
13. KLEJ Jakub 15 Żak Biała Podl. 28.31 366 +0,76
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2015 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, JUNIOR

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

14. BORKOWSKI Adrian 14 Delfinek Łuków 28.69 352 +0,98
15. MĄKA Adam 15 Orlik Lublin 29.27 331 +0,78
16. CZUBA Marcin 14 Wisła Puławy 29.62 320 +0,77
17. MACHUL Aleksander 14 Wisła Puławy 30.66 288 +0,81
18. BOMBA Bartosz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 31.01 278 +0,89
19. KOWALCZUK Michał 14 Lider Chełm 32.53 241 +0,66
20. WISZNIEWSKI Szymon 15 Olimpia Lublin 33.24 226 +0,77

OPEN

1. SUSZEK Wojciech 23 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 23.72 623 +0,62
2. SZYMULA Kamil 19 Avia Świdnik 24.28 580 +0,76
3. GĘBORYS Kacper 17 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 24.33 577 +0,70
4. MIRONIUK Rafał 20 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 24.34 576 +0,70
5. BRYŁA Kamil SL 16 Lublinianka 24.45 568 +0,67
6. KRZYKAŁA Emil 14 Avia Świdnik 24.69 552 +0,76
7. LIS Patryk 17 Avia Świdnik 24.80 545 +0,75
8. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 24.88 539 +0,74

ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 15 Orka Zamość 24.88 539 +0,68
10. GWIAZDA Michał 21 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 24.95 535 +0,71

MYSZKA Kacper 15 SWIM10 Puławy 24.95 535 +0,75
12. GREŚ Krystian 23 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 25.03 530 +0,70
13. CIEĆKA Patryk 22 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 25.05 529 +0,85
14. SZUTKO Mateusz 18 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 25.30 513 +0,67
15. CIEŚLIK Jakub 16 UKS 51 Lublin 25.52 500 +0,67
16. GRABEK Filip SL 16 Lublinianka 25.73 488 +0,69
17. GRZESZCZYK Kacper SL 16 SWIM10 Puławy 25.78 485 +0,71
18. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 25.79 484 +0,76
19. SKUBA Marcin 17 Orka Zamość 25.82 483 +0,58
20. CELIŃSKI Jakub 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 25.83 482 +0,73
21. SIEJO Mateusz 15 Lider Chełm 25.90 478 +0,72
22. LECH Filip 14 Avia Świdnik 26.06 469 +0,80
23. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 16 Skarpa Lublin 26.07 469 +0,73
24. CHODULSKI Jakub 15 Skarpa Lublin 26.17 463 +0,73
25. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 16 Lublinianka 26.39 452 +0,64
26. BUJAK Kacper SL 17 UKS 51 Lublin 26.49 447 +0,80
27. KONOP Jakub SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 26.51 446 +0,64
28. WAWRZYŃCZAK Alan SL 16 Skarpa Lublin 26.56 443 +0,82
29. KRAWIEC Maciej 16 Fala Kraśnik 26.61 441 +0,79
30. KAWALEC Lech 16 Orka Zamość 26.64 439 +0,64
31. SĘDŁAK Wiktor 16 Orka Zamość 26.92 426 +0,61
32. SOBIESZUK Kacper 13 Skarpa Lublin 27.01 422 +0,69
33. SUSZEK Piotr 14 Skarpa Lublin 27.02 421 +0,69
34. PASIERBIEWICZ Dominik 14 Wisła Puławy 27.04 420 +0,85

SYKUT Paweł 17 Wisła Puławy 27.04 420 +0,80
36. JAKIMIAK Jakub 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 27.13 416 +0,80

JANICZUK Patryk 13 Lider Chełm 27.13 416 +0,72
38. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 16 Skarpa Lublin 27.44 402 +0,67
39. KRAWCZAK Patryk 15 Żak Biała Podl. 27.75 389 +0,72
40. KRÓL Jakub 15 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 27.80 387 +0,77
41. FIERZBIK Oskar 13 SWIM10 Puławy 27.91 382 +0,83
42. SZULIERZ Michał 14 Avia Świdnik 28.09 375 +0,71
43. GĘBICKI Filip 14 Lider Chełm 28.25 368 +0,70
44. KLEJ Jakub 15 Żak Biała Podl. 28.31 366 +0,76
45. BORKOWSKI Adrian 14 Delfinek Łuków 28.69 352 +0,98
46. DUDZIK-ŁAGOŹNY Kuba 16 Avia Świdnik 28.99 341
47. GRABEK Oskar 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.23 332 +0,74
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2015 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 5- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

48. MĄKA Adam 15 Orlik Lublin 29.27 331 +0,78
49. URBAN Jakub 12 Orlik Lublin 29.56 321 +0,74
50. CZUBA Marcin 14 Wisła Puławy 29.62 320 +0,77
51. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 13 Orka Zamość 29.63 319 +0,79
52. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 13 Lublinianka 29.87 312 +0,81
53. DUMA Sebastian 13 Olimpia Lublin 30.13 304 +0,70
54. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 12 Fala Kraśnik 30.20 301 +0,75
55. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 13 Avia Świdnik 30.24 300 +0,77
56. BORSUK Mateusz 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 30.60 290 +0,81
57. MACHUL Aleksander 14 Wisła Puławy 30.66 288 +0,81
58. DZIUBA Gerard 13 Wisła Puławy 30.81 284 +0,73
59. BOMBA Bartosz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 31.01 278 +0,89
60. PISKORZ Tomasz 12 Lublinianka 31.05 277 +0,75
61. ŁOBODA Jakub 13 Olimpia Lublin 31.60 263 +0,87
62. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.80 258 +0,69
63. OSZAJCA Gabriel 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 31.89 256 +0,70
64. DERUŚ Mateusz 13 Olimpia Lublin 32.07 252 +0,72
65. KOWALCZUK Michał 14 Lider Chełm 32.53 241 +0,66
66. SOLSKI Mateusz 13 Olimpia Lublin 32.67 238 +0,84
67. DEJNEKO Albert 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 32.76 236 +0,85
68. BUDZIŁOWICZ Julian 12 Skarpa Lublin 33.23 226 +0,49
69. WISZNIEWSKI Szymon 15 Olimpia Lublin 33.24 226 +0,77
70. POGODA Filip 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.35 224 +0,51
71. MIREK Jakub 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 33.53 220 +0,85
72. PRZYCHODZKI Bartłomiej 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.75 216 +0,86
73. CUKROWSKI Błażej 13 Lider Chełm 33.89 213 +0,79
74. NIEMIAŁTOWSKI Krzysztof 13 Delfinek Łuków 34.01 211 +0,74
75. PUSZKARSKI Mikołaj 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 34.11 209 +0,98
76. RABIŃSKI Kamil 12 Orka Zamość 34.45 203 +0,72
77. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.68 199 +0,78
78. SIWIEC Mikołaj 12 Orka Zamość 35.09 192 +0,77
79. KRUKOWSKI Hubert 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 35.51 185 +0,80
80. KOROLCZUK Kacper 12 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 35.52 185 +0,84
81. TOKARSKI Jakub 12 Orka Zamość 35.61 184 +0,96
82. MANDZIUK Kewin 12 Orka Zamość 35.95 178
83. PRZYTUŁA Jakub 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 37.05 163 +0,76

DYSKW. MRÓZ Adam 12 Orlik Lublin

PK BARNAŚ Aleksander 13 BUKS Warszawa 30.61 289 +0,63
PK KAMIŃSKI Bruno 13 BUKS Warszawa 32.60 240 +0,76
PK POPŁONYK Jakub 13 BUKS Warszawa 31.67 261 +0,68
PK LIS Paweł 13 BUKS Warszawa 26.19 462 +0,69
PK BUABID Yacine 13 BUKS Warszawa 28.38 363 +0,73
PK KUPIDURA Mikołaj 16 Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 25.40 507 +0,71
PK MARCZAK Radosław 13 Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 29.14 336 +0,72
PK WĄSAK Witold 14 Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 30.76 285 +0,70
PK DZIKI Maciej 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 28.34 365 +0,70
PK PIEKARSKI Eryk 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 29.95 309 +0,65
PK POLASZYK Radosław 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 27.40 404 +0,65
PK ŚWIERCZ Szymon 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 27.68 392 +0,62
PK OZIMEK Kacper 16 G8 Bielany Warszawa 25.10 525 +0,72
PK SENKOWSKI Kacper 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 27.42 403 +0,83
PK PAWLAK Rafał 14 G8 Bielany Warszawa 28.63 354 +0,78
PK DAHAN Daniel 16 G8 Bielany Warszawa 26.49 447 +0,70


